Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In which Surah mentions the migration of the Holy prophet?

The letter used most in the Holy Quran?

Which Surah is on the name of tribe of Holy Prophet?

After seven day's continuous thunderous rain and storm the nation of was
destroyed.

Pick out the Sahabi which is not among the Ashra Mubashara

In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?

The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?

Homay Prophet (AS) are mentioned i The Holy Quran.

Which of the following Surahs throws light on the Day of Judgement?

Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.

She was the wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) and the daughter of Pharoah of Egypt:

Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) married Khadija (R.A) at the age of.

The Battles which the Holy Prophet (PBUH) himself led were called Ghazwat What is their

total number?

For the Tabuk expedition who brought everything that he possessed?

Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran.

Answers Choice

A
B

DOowW» U0 WP UOWr UOUP OUP DOWP» U0Wr 0DOWP» 0OW» 00w UOWP» U0WP» U0Wr UOmP» U0

Al-Naj

. Anfal
. Al-Munafiqun
. Al-Tahrim

Baa
Saa
Alaph
Taa

Quraish
Taha
Lugman
Al-Fatir

Hazrat Yakoob (AS)

. Hazrat Salih (AS)

Hazrat Loot (AS)
Hazrat Haroon (AS)

Hazrat Ali (RA)

Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
Hazrat Zaid Bin Harrith(RA)
Hazrat Usman(RA)

Greek
Latin

. Bothaand B

None of them

Al-Ghashiyah
Al-Qadar

. Al-Alaq

Al-Tin

23
24
25
26

Surah-Al-Kahaf
Surah Yousaf
Surah Younas
Surah Hood

2200
2205
2210
2215

Hazrat Sara (RA)

. Hazrat Hajra (RA)

None of them

23 years
25 years
27 years
30 years

27
29
30
31

. Hazrat Ali (RA)

Hazrat Umar(RA)

Hazrat Usman (RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)

Bagarah

. Fatihah

lkhlas

. Yaseen



16

17

18

19

20

How many years were Makki Surah revealed?

The Battle of Badr was fought in the Month of

In the Holy Quran the insect mentioned is?

The nation of was exterminated through the sourage of floods.

Which Ayat of Surah Al-Bagrah throws light on Yaum-ul-Akhirat?

o0

OOow>» TOw>» OO

. 10 years
. 14 years
. 15 years

. Muharram

. Shawwal

. Rabi -ul-Awwal
. House fly

.Bothaandb
. None of them

. Hazrat Loot(AS)
. Hazrat Yakoob(AS)

. None of the above

A. Ayat no.3

C.
D.

Ayat No.5
Ayat No.6



