

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Islamiat/Ethics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which Surah mentions the migration of the Holy prophet?	A. Al-Naj B. Anfal C. Al-Munafiqun D. Al-Tahrim
2	The letter used most in the Holy Quran?	A. Baa B. Saa C. Alaph D. Taa
3	Which Surah is on the name of tribe of Holy Prophet?	A. Quraish B. Taha C. Luqman D. Al-Fatir
4	After seven day's continuous thunderous rain and storm the nation of was destroyed.	A. Hazrat Yakoob (AS) B. Hazrat Salih (AS) C. Hazrat Loot (AS) D. Hazrat Haroon (AS)
5	Pick out the Sahabi which is not among the Ashra Mubashara	A. Hazrat Ali (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA) C. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harrith(RA) D. Hazrat Usman(RA)
6	In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?	A. Greek B. Latin C. Both a and B D. None of them
7	The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?	A. Al-Ghashiyah B. Al-Qadar C. Al-Alaq D. Al-Tin
8	Homay Prophet (AS) are mentioned i The Holy Quran.	A. 23 B. 24 C. 25 D. 26
9	Which of the following Surahs throws light on the Day of Judgement?	A. Surah-Al-Kahaf B. Surah Yousaf C. Surah Younas D. Surah Hood
10	Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.	A. 2200 B. 2205 C. 2210 D. 2215
11	She was the wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) and the daughter of Pharoah of Egypt:	A. Hazrat Sara (RA) B. Hazrat Hajra (RA) C. None of them
12	Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) married Khadija (R.A) at the age of.	A. 23 years B. 25 years C. 27 years D. 30 years
13	The Battles which the Holy Prophet (PBUH) himself led were called Ghazwat What is their total number?	A. 27 B. 29 C. 30 D. 31
		A. Hazrat Ali (RA) B. Hazrat Umar(RA)
14	For the Tabuk expedition who brought everything that he possessed?	C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
15	Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran.	A. Baqarah B. Fatihah C. Ikhlas D. Yaseen

. . . -

16	How many years were Makki Surah revealed?	A. 10 years B. 13 years C. 14 years D. 15 years
17	The Battle of Badr was fought in the Month of	A. Ramadan B. Muharram C. Shawwal D. Rabi -ul-Awwal
18	In the Holy Quran the insect mentioned is?	A. House fly B. Mosquito C. Both a and b D. None of them
19	The nation of was exterminated through the sourage of floods.	A. Hazrat Loot(AS) B. Hazrat Yakoob(AS) C. Hazrat Noah(AS) D. None of the above
20	Which Ayat of Surah Al-Baqrah throws light on Yaum-ul-Akhirat?	A. Ayat no.3 B. Ayat No.4 C. Ayat No.5 D. Ayat No.6